
Fall 2017

Blue All Stars

Week 5

HIGH POINTS (-01) 95 OR HIGHER
Greg Felton Instant Replay 2 100 100 100 100 116 100 100 125 100 140 100 100 95 1376

Larry Garten Laurel 2 98 100 100 100 100 498

Vic Lindemann Peoples Pub 119 108 127 129 483

Mike Benedetto Peoples Pub 101 100 160 361

Mark Principe Instant Replay 2 95 95 133 323

Ahmad Edwards Valencia 2 100 116 100 316

Christian Carr Beau's Bar 2 137 123 260

Billy Wemyss Beau's Bar 2 140 100 240

Bill Banks Instant Replay 3 138 100 238

Al Zieve Laurel 2 125 100 225

Mark Pisk Peoples Pub 117 95 212

Pete Boeckmann Valencia 2 117 95 212

Ant Brady Instant Replay 2 99 103 202

Mike Galvin Instant Replay 2 100 100 200

Andrew Dolgin Instant Replay 3 100 98 198

Gary Gillen Valencia 2 144 144

Miguel Lopez Valencia 2 125 125

Devin Delahanty Valencia 2 122 122

Mike Chacon Peoples Pub 120 120

Nikki Pray Beau's Bar 2 103 103

Jenn Sonner Valencia 2 100 100

Rob Kraatz Instant Replay 3 100 100

Stephan Arevalo Instant Replay 2 100 100

Rick Belleville Peoples Pub 97 97

Tom Vella Instant Replay 3 96 96

Andrew Florez Instant Replay 3 95 95

Chris Instant Replay 2 95 95

HIGH OPENS - (-01) - 90 OR HIGHER
Vic Lindemann Peoples Pub 135 135

Mike Benedetto Peoples Pub 110 110

Lily Tagariello Laurel 2 96 96

Josh Blatt Laurel 2 94 94

Greg Felton Instant Replay 2 92 92

HIGH CLOSES - (-01) - 75 OR HIGHER
Larry Garten Laurel 2 88 88

301 - 15 DARTS OR LESS
0

401 - 15 DARTS OR LESS
0



Fall 2017

Blue All Stars

Week 5

CRICKET - C6, C7, C8, ROUND OF NINE
Pete Boeckmann Valencia 2 7 6 7 6 26

Al Zieve Laurel 2 7 7 7 21

Mike Benedetto Peoples Pub 6 6 7 19

Mike Galvin Instant Replay 2 7 6 6 19

Byron Hernandez Valencia 2 6 6 12

Dan Klei Laurel 2 6 6 12

Andrew Haber Laurel 2 7 7

Chris Instant Replay 2 7 7

Andrew Florez Instant Replay 3 6 6

Billy Bootz Peoples Pub 6 6

Dario Cortes Peoples Pub 6 6

Miguel Lopez Valencia 2 6 6

Rick Belleville Peoples Pub 6 6

CRICKET - 3 OR MORE CORKS
Al Zieve Laurel 2 3 3 3 9

Billy Bootz Peoples Pub 3 3 3 9

Mike Galvin Instant Replay 2 3 3 6

Ant Brady Instant Replay 2 4 4

Byron Hernandez Valencia 2 3 3

Corinne Klein Instant Replay 3 3 3

Dan Klei Laurel 2 3 3

Dario Cortes Peoples Pub 3 3

Devin Delahanty Valencia 2 3 3

Mark Principe Instant Replay 2 3 3

Miguel Lopez Valencia 2 3 3

Mike Crowder Instant Replay 2 3 3

Pete Boeckmann Valencia 2 3 3

Rob Kraatz Instant Replay 3 3 3

CRICKET UNDER 18
0


